
 

Summer Concert & 
Performance Series 2023 

• Dominique Dodge, Harpist 
Sun, June 11, 5:00-7:00pm 

• Peabody’s Coal Train 
Sun, June 25, 5:00-7:00pm 

• Hot Skillet Club 
Sun, July 16, 5:00-7:00pm 

• Opera North  
Sun, July 23, 5:00-7:00pm 

• Deep Blue C 
Sun, July 30, 5:00-7:00pm 

• New Legacy Swing Band  
Sun, August 13, 5:00-7:00pm 

• Grace Crummer & Billy Rosen 
Sun, August 20, 5:00-7:00pm 

• Square Dance 
Sun, September 10, 5:00-7:00pm 

• An Afternoon of Sculpture and 
Dance with Ballet Misha 
Sun., September 24, 1:00-3:00pm 

 
 

         History Speaker Series 
• The Newbury Cut: John Lyons  

Thurs, April 13, 10:00-11:00am 
• The John Hay Wildlife Refuge and 

Its Relationship with The Fells: 
Steve Agius, USF&W 
Sat, April 29, 10:00-12:00pm 

• Lincoln and Emancipation:  
Patrick Rael  
Mon, June 19, 1:00-2:00pm 

• Women of The Fells: Liz Tentarelli 
Wed, July 19, 4:30pm 

• Dinner with President Theodore 
Roosevelt 
Sun, August 27, 5:00-7:00pm 

• The Great Reconciliation:  
Eliot Cohen 
Mon, August 28, 2:00-3:00pm 

 

Exploring Nature 
• Vernal Pool Adventure Walk for 

Families, Co-sponsored by The Fells 
and Lake Sunapee Protective 
Association 
Sun, April 30, 1:00-2:30pm 

• Mindfulness in Nature Classes 
Mondays, May 15-June 12, 10:00-
11:00am 

• Beekeeping at the Hay Estate 
Sat, May 20, 10:00-11:30am 

• Joshua Megyesy, NH F&G, Native 
Turtles of NH 
Sat, May 27, 10:00-11:30am 

• Fungi Foray 
Sun, October 1, 1:00-4:00pm 

 
 

Children’s Programs & 
Activities 2023 

• Watercolor Camp 
Mon-Thurs, July 10-13, 9:00-12:00pm 

• Photography Camp    
Mon-Thurs, July 17-20, 9:00-12:00pm 

• Nature Explorers Camp 
Mon-Wed, July 24-26, 9:00-12:00pm 

• Children’s Storytelling with Teddy 
Roosevelt 
Sun, August 27, 4:00-4:30pm 

• Mr. Aaron Music and Movement 
Monday, August 14, 3:30pm 

• Outdoor Theater Workshop, with 
the Barn Playhouse 
Sunday, September 17, 9am-Noon 

• Ted Scheu, Poetry Guy 
Mon, September 25, 4:00pm 

• Fairy House Pumpkin Making  
Sunday, October 22, 2:00pm 

 
Hikes & Talks with 
Dave Anderson 2023 

• Hidden Histories of the Fells: 
Dave Anderson 
Sat, May 6, 10:00-12:00pm 

• A Hay Family Picnic on Sunset 
Hill 
Sun, June 17, 11:00-2:00pm 

• Veranda Readings: John Hay’s 
Memories of the Fells 
Sun, June 25, 2:30-3:45pm 
 
 

 

Volunteer Reception &  
Summer Kick Off Meeting 
Wednesday, May 24th starting at 

2:00pm in the Pavilion. 
 

Volunteer Trip to Hildene 
Thursday, June 29 at 8:30am-4:30pm 

Leaves from the Gatehouse 
 
Volunteer Appreciation Dinner 
Sunday, September 24 at 4:00-6:00pm  

 
 

     
 
  



 
 

  
        Landscape Events 2023 

• First Thursday Hikes 
Every month, 11:00-12:00pm 

• National Public Gardens Day 
Fri-Sun, May 12-14, 10:00-4:00pm 

 
Pruning Workshops:  

Pruning Tool Preparation Clinic 
  Tues, March 22, 10:00-11:30am 
Heritage Apple Trees and Blueberries 

         Part A: Wed, March 23, 10am-12pm 
         Part B: Thurs, March 24, 10am-12pm 

Pruning Shrubs and Roses 
         Part A: Wed, April 13, 10am-12pm 
         Part B: Thurs, April 14, 10am-12pm  

Preparing Spring Blooming Shrubs           
         Wed, July 13, 10am-12pm 
          
Nursery Workshops:  

Potting Up Plants and Divisions 
  Thurs, April 28, 9:00-11:30am 
Starting Outdoor Seeds 
  Thurs, May 19, 10am-12pm 
Perennial Dividing, Planting, or   
Potting Up 
  Thurs, September 15, 9:00-11:30am 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
Festivals & Activities 2023 

• Members Opening Reception 
Fri, June 2, 5:00-7:00pm 

• Mindful Flow Yoga on 
Wednesdays in the Garden  
Session I: June 28 – July 26, 8-9am 
Session II: Aug 2 – Aug 30, 8-9am 

• Mindful  Flow Yoga on  
Fridays in the Garden, Jun 23–Jul 22 
Adult session: 8-9am 
4–6-year-old session: 9:15-9:45am 
Toddler session: 10-10:30am  

• Artists Weekend (Includes Silent 
Auction All Weekend) 
Sat-Sun, July 8-9, 10:00-4:00pm 
Sun – Wet Paint Sale: 3:00-4:00pm 

• Art in Bloom   
Thurs–Sun, July 20-23, 10:00-4:00pm 

• Fairy Festival    
Sun, July 16, 1:00-3:30pm 

• The Fells Charity Auction   
Sat, July 29, 5:00-8:00pm 

• Hay Day Summer Festival  
Sun, August 6, 11:00-2:00pm 

• Fairy House Pumpkin Making 
Sun, October 22, 2:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
Christmas at The Fells  

• Preview Gala 
Fri, November 3, 5:30-7:30pm 

• Holiday Decorator Showhouse &    
Boutique 
November 4-12, 
10:00-3:00pm weekends and 
1:00-3:00pm weekdays 

• Ladies Night 
  Wed, Nov. 8, 6:00-8:00pm 


